
BLOCK 2 LOT 17
OYSTER BAY #1 PB 5/262

RACHFORD FAMILY LIVING TRUST/RACHFORD JOHN R TRUST
7830 WENTWORTH DRIVE
DULUTH, GA 30097

46-3N-28-5480-0002-0170

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4024.00

05/08/2025 MLU

02/04/2021 KW 0.00 142,500 0 0 142,500

STANDARD
4

381,090
13,659

142,500
537,249
107,345
429,904

0
429,904
537,249

0

517,925

2375/1407 7/09/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RACHFORD JOHN R & MAR

RACHFORD FAMILY LIV

1764/0883 10/28/2011 WD Q I 02 262,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENT THOMAS & ELSIE J

RACHFORD JOHN R & M
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B2002326 SCRN ENCLSR 11,205 04/01/2020

HX Base Yr

96285 LIGHT WIND DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,262 117.8205 186.16 421,094 1995 2005 0 0 0 9.50 90.50

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1838

BAS 1,838 100 1995 1,838 309,657

FGR 484 55 1995 266 44,815

FOP 228 30 1995 68 11,456

FSP 165 40 2006 66 11,120

PTO 480 5 2020 24 4,044

3,195 2,262 381,090

BAS=[YR=1995]  W14 PTO=[YR=2020]  N8 W30 S16 E30 N8$ S8 W7
FSP=[YR=2006]  W23 S8 E20 N5  R3 U3  $  D3 L3  S5 W20 N11 W14
S30 E14 S7 FOP=[YR=1995]  S10 E30 FGR=[YR=1995]  S5 E22 N22
W22 S17$ N6 W7  U4 L4  W6  D4 L4  W5  U4 L4  $  R4 D4  E5  R4
U4  E6  R4 D4  E7 N11 E14 N35 $ .
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5.7

7

11

14

35

PTO
2020

8

30

16

30

8

FSP
2006

23

8

20

5

4.2

FOP
1995

10

30

6

7

5.7

6

5.7
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,388.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1995 1995 3 68 3,775

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1995 1995 3 76 2,660

3 0911 SCRN RM A 0 0 30 16 480.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2020 2020 3 86 7,224

13,659

1 000134 C RES POND 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 142,500.00 142,500.00 142,500


